TELETYPE CORPORATION
Skokie, Illinois, U.S.A.
FIGURE
33 TAPE READER (UX)
PARTS
CONTENTS PAGE
1 Reader Mechanism 2
2 Contact Block 3

~--<D 319675 -------~
Markings Plates Part No.I
Teletype Code 181991
Pot. Pending 182251 i
U.S. Patents 184101
I
Teletype I. D. 184104
Page 2
I
At
I
183117
EARLY DESIGN
183033
I
I L <D 183118 UJ 'o 18303
~ - f!! 2
EARLY DESIGN rtJT:c-\
//) ~ ~ 1~240 ~-17291
- /~ 183091~ @ 320~18 /' I 0
182851181240 /J/ 183092 ~
I ~ / I ,;§/' 1~240 !jjf:_p //333147_ @ bJj
l ;<3204~,.-----
1~ I /
v/ I
181242
I
180902 - ~
~ ---~015 320410~
·''""" \ I $ t-r~ :~ 121244 ~ ,.....,. '/
~ ~ }-Ref. 183133 121246
~ ·~ EARLy DESIGN
CD 183138 Modification Kit replaces the Early Design
183025 Bracket
®The Early Design Top Plate 183048 is no longer available
Orders received for the 183048 Top Plate will be filled
with a 186272 Set of Parts consisting of (I) 186235 Top
Plate and (8) 186237 Sensing Pins. Early and Late Desig
Parts are not compatible. Late Design Top Plate must
be used with Late Design Sensing Pins.
Fig. 1 - Reader Mechanism
ISS 7, SECTION 574-124-800TC
183090 (Automatic Reader Control)
\
183051 (Manual Reader Control) ~
183050 rfl l \ § J-..L..>1 ~ ~\\\ 18.3045 (L~ter .oe:ign has a
1,. II 1.., ~ r:J ~../"" ,\\ blmd openmg 1n tts handle)
I .. I
I ... ~ ~ ~- 3598
: §-183105 ,.. ........ " '-- ~1 • 250'~ ~ 124177 \
: ~ , ' I . ----.1 . 468" ' _: l \
I .,"'"' ~~~ -..0183116 f!i)
D/1800411fl Jl ~ : ;"' ~ ~ ~--CD 183115 t:'"~·--""'\Y_,®
!} J ~ r::$1 ~1.703"----: _l--@182275 '1 ,.::- ..... v.; 11
~
160642
1 ~--, ~¥ 11.....-Ref. 183036
' 4> -<Il 183024 ,.-" 1 r ,,
4>:..:>. _... "' ' ( \ I I
<P-4' / ,~ ;.,I
;::;Q ~ ,_ f ------
B) 186237
6:2@171959
/
/
/
t--------------1 <------
~ ~
II ~__,......f"'"~~-91
' V" .., p--JJ
tO~'
I ~0 r.J~11
EARLY DESIGN I 0~ 182726 ...._;;::Jl